 Track spotlight
Tube 95 L
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. Product images are used for illustrative purposes only and
may differ to original. No liability assumed for errors and omissions in this publication. Product changes
without reservation or notice. The general terms and conditions of Design 360 Ltd apply.
Design 360 Ltd - Units 1-7 - Home Farm Workshops - Mildenhall - SN8 2LR - UK
T: +44(0)1672 515576 - info@design-360.co.uk - www.design-360.co.uk
DS360-10049-08

Design360 ©
Page 2 of 2
Product part number nomenclature and example:
Product part number Product description
TUB95T3B3F2200M930W Tube 95 track mount spotlight, 2200 lumens, Medium beam lens optics, CRI >90, 3000K, white body
Options:
TUB95 T3 B3F 2200 M 9 30 W BDB
        
Product
Series
Mounting
Type
LED
Module
Light output
Beam
angle
CRI
(Ra)
CCT
(Kelvin)
Body
colour *
Accessory
attachment
TUB95 =
Tube 95
T3 =
3-Circuit track
B3F 2200 M = Medium 9 ≥ 90 27 = 2700K
W = White
RAL9010
BDB =
Barn door black
(factory fit only)
T3I =
3-Circuit track
 3200
W = Wide
(Flood)
 30 = 3000K
G = Grey
RAL9006
BDW =
Barn door white
(factory fit only)
SM8 = Ceiling
cup 80mm Ø
 4000   35 = 3500K
B = Black
RAL9005
Blank =
Non-Dim
      40 = 4000K
‘* Custom colours and finish available on special order basis
Accessory attachments (purchased separately):
Part number Description
AC95HC Honeycomb Louvre 95
AC95EL Elongation Lens 95
AC95FB Filter lens, Bakery 95
AC95FM Filter lens, Meat 95
AC95FF Filter lens, Fish 95